
PLEASE TYPE COMPLETE INFORMATION AND RETURN PROMPTLY 

FINAL 1986 MEN'S BASKETBALL STATISTICS REPORT 
DIVISION III 

ONLY GAMES AGAINST FOUR-YEAR U S COLLEGES ARE INCLUDED IN STATISTICS AND WIN-LOSS RECORD 

Co l l egp Un lve fs t+y of WI scons tn-Wh I tewate r 

t Class by Fr So Jr Sr 

r . n a r h Dave Vander Meulen S e a s o n Rpf^nrri 2 4 - 4 
Won Lost 

C o n f e r e n c e Namp Wisconsin S ta te U n f v e r s l t y Conf . C o n f e r e n c e Rprn r r f 13 ~ 3 
Won Lost 

^ FIRST and LAST NAME 

Robert Barnes 

Duane Byrd 

Mark Duckworth 

Pet© Friedr ichs 

Derrick Johnson 

Dwayne Johnson 

Randy Maerz 

Gary Ruch 

Barry Schaffner 

Scott Thoinpson 

Duane Vance 

* Cl 

so 

sr 

Jr 

sr 

sr 

sr 

Jr 

sr 

f r 

Jr 

so 

OTHERS (Number of Players 

Pos Ht 

C 6-8 

G 6-2 

G 5-9 

F 6-6 

G 5-9 

F 6-6 

F 6-7 

F 6-4 

F 6-6 

G 6-3 

G 6-3 

Games 

23 

27 

27 

28 

26 

22 

28 

28 

17 

18 

28 

4 ) 

FIELD GOALS 

Scored 

104-

106 

52 

63 

30 

200 

41 

170 

12 

18 

142 

Atts 

209 

207 

110 

103 

76 

334 

85 

332 

25 

36 

271 

Pct 

50$ 

5 1 Jt 

47$ 

61$ 

39$ 

60$ 

48$ 

51$ 

48$ 

50$ 

52$ 

FREE THROWS 

Scored 

27 

45 

56 

29 

28 

78 

20 

46 

4 

10 

30 

Atts 

39 

71 

67 

44 

40 

107 

27 

58 

11 

14 

39 

Pct 

69$ 

63$ 

84$ 

66$ 

70$ 

73$ 

74$ 

79$ 

36$ 

71$ 

77$ 

REBOUNDS 

No 

173 

91 

24 

84 

28 

175 

106 

125 

11 ' 

17 

82 

Avg 

7.5 

3.4 

0.9 

3.0 

1.1 

5.9 

3 8 

4 5 

0 6 

1.0 

2.9 

POINTS 

Total 

235 

257 

160 

155 

88 

478 

102 

386 

28 

46 

314 

Avg 

10 2 

9.5 

5.9 

^5.5 

3.4 

21 7 

3 6 

13 8 

1 6 

2 5 

11.2 

Totals 

Own 

Opps 

Games 

28 

28 

Sc 
Ma 

POINTS 

Number 

2337 

1861 

onng 

Avg 

83 5 

66 5 

17 0 

FIELD GOALS 

Scored 

974 

725 

Atts 

1842 

1573 

Pel 

53$ 

46$ 

FREE THROWS 

Scored 

389 

411 

Atts 

539 

587 

Pct 

72$ 

70$ 

R 
M 

REBOUNDS 
"Player 
i Team 

« 

* 

ebound 
a r g m — ^ 

Avg 

41.1 

31.1 

10.0 

Dead 
Ball 

« 

« 

Total > 
Rebs 

Total 

1150 

872 

2022 

Shots 
Missed 

1018 

1024 

2042 

FOULS 

No 

537 

499 

Disq 

9 

11 

Total Shots 
^—Missed 

' ^D do n o t - S d p o i ' a t e t d a t h , i n d l v t C j u a l , and 
dead bal I rebounds In our l ^ ^ I N D I V I D U A L S I N G L E - G A M E H I G H S 

(List ALL pertormances equaling or bettering indicated mmimums ) 
cumula t i ve s t a t i s t i c s p,̂ ^^^ ^pp^^^^, 

Points (40) "? ! l f (FG FT ) 

(FG FT ) 

Date 

none Field Goals (20) _ 

Free Throws (15 )_J !5£ f_ 

Rebounds (20^ " ° " ^ 

. (No At tempts . 

. (No At tempts. 

. (No By T e a m . 

-). 

-). 

1986 TEAM SINGLE-GAME HiGHS 
(List only your team s BEST mark equaling or bettenng indicated mimmums) 

vs (Opponent) Date vs (Opponent) Date 

FGA (100). 

FG ( 5 0 ) _ 

. (FG. 

. (FGA. 

FTA (45). 

FT (35) . 

FT. 

FTA. 
FG Pct ( 650) - ^^^ (50 „^75 ^ v s . Rockford 1/8/86 py p .̂̂  (30 ^^^^.^ ^ 3 , ^ 

PF (40) Rebounds (f im 61 vs NE I l l i n o i s 12/11/85 

NCAA STATISTICS SERVICE / Box 1906 / Mission Kansas 66201 



1985-86 BASKETBALL RECORD 

Please list games in order played Before opponents name indicate Opp Code number using code list provided After opponent s name 
indicate overtime games with OT 2-OT etc For Site use 1 for home games O for away games and 3 4 5 for each 
DIFFERENT neutral site List the city arena and state for each DIFFERENT neutral site in the space provided below List attendance 
for ALL games regardless of site Attendance should include all studentsatthegame—regardless of whether they paid admission If you do 
not charge admission or count attendance please estimate the total number of spectators at each home game If you have more than one 
home court please include all games played in your home city or nearby cities in which you would be regarded as having the home 

crowd Please remember only games against four-year, U S coiieges are Included in statistics or In won-lost records 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 
14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

6''? 6.0 
OPP 

CODE 

4410 

4355 

5920 
5950 

3685 

0797 
0430 
1152 

4380 
5925 
5945 
5940 
5955 
5935 

5915 

5905 
2947 
5925 
5950 
5940 
5955 
1011 

5915 

5905 
5935 
5945 
2265 
3665 

(List games in order played) 
OPPONENT 

Rcxjsevelt University 
Rlpon C^llege 
Wis -MIIwaukee 
Wis -Stout 

NE Illinois 

Cardinal Stritch 

Beloit (OT) 
Concordia, Wis 

Rockford 
Wis.-Oshkosh 

Wis -Stevens Point 

Wis -River FaiIs 
WIs.-SuperIor 

Wis -Platteville 

Wis.-La Oosse 

Wis -Eau Claire 

Marian Col . Wis. 

Wis -Oshkosh 

Wis -Stout 

Wis -River Falls 

Wis -Super I carr 

Clarke 

Wis -La Crosse 

Wis -Eau Claire 

Wis -Platteville 

Wis -Stevens Point 

111Inols Weslevan 

North Park 

••NEUTRAL SITES 
(Arena City State) 

a I I I Wesleyan Un l v . 

SCORE 
OWN - OPP 

113 
78 

84 
84 

82 
89 

80 
104 

112 
98 
68 
81 
87 
65 

51 
56 
97 
97 
69 
79 
72 

121 
77 
73 
96 
61 
75 
88 

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
. 
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
. 
-
-
-
. 
-
-

64 
77 

70 
70 

59 
63 

75 
52 

56 
78 
64 
76 
67 
73 

50 
58 
78 
79 
59 
58 
63 
61 
60 
58 
76 
65 
79 
73 

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

ATTENDANCE 

Attendance (Include students and estimate if necessary) 
TOTAL 

ATTENDANCE 
Home games (include all home courts-

see top of page) 

Road games 

Neutral site games 

Total season attendance all games 
(add the three above) 

GAMES 

16 

11 

2 8 

4 0 . 0 0 0 

NA 

NA 

NA 
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